sales@nebulitetech.com | (909) 627-5483NebuLite Technology Inc. Revised April 2023
Exterior Lighting
A wall pack is well known for keeping a building’s perimeter illuminated and also for providing security lighting. Nebulite’s
WPG series wall pack is suitable for wet and damp locations (Weatherproof IP65) and has a button photocell sensor to
automatically turn on at night and off during the day for increased efficiency. It is a great choice for outdoor lighting that
has an L70 Lifespan of 100,000 hours. Made from durable, corrosion-resistant aluminum housings and a great LED
design ensures a long-lasting life and reduces the need for costly maintenance. Like most of our products, the WPG
series wall pack is backed by Nebulite’s 7 year warranty and is UL & DLC listed.

BLANK =100-277V
BLANK = Bronze
WH = White
BLK = Black
SVL = Silver
80W-100W-120W
FORWARD
5,800lm
7,250lm
8,700lm
11,600lm
14,500lm
17,400lm
*Lumen data based on by 5000K
MODEL WATTAGE CCT LUMEN EFFICACY (lm/W) VOLTAGE
NB-WPG-40 40watt  3500K, 4000K, 5000K 145 lm/W 100-277vac
NB-WPG-50 50watt 3500K, 4000K, 5000K 145 lm/W 100-277vac
NB-WPG-60 60watt 3500K, 4000K, 5000K 145 lm/W 100-277vac
NB-WPG-80 80watt 3500K, 4000K, 5000K 145 lm/W 100-277vac
NB-WPG-100 100watt 3500K, 4000K, 5000K 145 lm/W 100-277vac
NB-WPG-120 120watt 3500K, 4000K, 5000K 145 lm/W 100-277vac
JB WM EM5 EM12 PC CF
Standard J-Box Wall Mount
Emergency Battery
Back-up (5W)